(h)  In consideration for the administrative services We provide to You, including coordinating 

Internet Employment Advertising, processing group insurance coverage, processing Client billing, 

reporting and collection services, sales tax processing, if required, and processing Your 

remittances, You shall pay to Us the sum of One Hundred and Twenty Five Dollars ($125.00) per 

month, as an administrative fee (the “Administrative Fee”) which is due and payable at the same 

time and in the same manner as the Royalty Fee.  Your obligation to pay the Administrative Fee 

commences on the date this Agreement is signed.